
 
 

Alternative Route Alignment Analysis Sheet for 
“Construction of B.T. Road from Majewala to Pachmata km 0/0 to 2/500 km in Majewala, District-Ajmer (Raj.)”  

Proposal No. : FP/RJ/ROAD/33196/2018 (0.87 ha.) 
 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Alignment Details 

 
Segment 

 

Length 
(M) 

 

Width 
(Meter) 

 

Required 
Area (Sqm) 

 

Total Area 
(Hectare) 

 
Reason for Selection/ Rejection 

 
 
 

1 

 
 

Alternative Route 01 
(Selected Alignment- 

Marked in Blue 
Color) 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

1200 

 
 
 

7.25 

 
 
 

8700 

 
 
 

0.87 Hectare 

 
In Alternative Alignment - 1 forest land 
Proposed for Diversion is less than the 
Alternative -2 hence we have selected 
the Route-1 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 

Alternative Route 
02 (Alignment 

Marked in Purple 
Color) 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

1310 

 
 
 

7.25 

 
 
 

9497 

 
 
 

0.9497 Hectare 

 
In Alternative Alignment – 2 forest land 
Proposed for Diversion is More than the 
Alternative -1 hence we have rejected 
the Route-2 

 

Note : No other Alternative is feasible except above mentioned 2 alignment's due to hilly Area 

 
Place: Ajmer                                                                                                                           Signature of User Agency 
Date: 17/04/2018          Office Seal 


