	"Construction o	of B.T. Road	l from Maje	wala to Pachn	nata km 0/0 to	nalysis Sheet for 2/500 km in Maje /2018 (0.87 ha.)	ewala, District-Ajmer (Raj.)"
Sr. No.	Alignment Details	Segment	Length (M)	Width (Meter)	Required Area (Sqm)	Total Area (Hectare)	Reason for Selection / Rejection
1	Alternative Route 01 (Selected Alignment- Marked in Blue Color)	1	1200	7.25	8700	0.87 Hectare	In Alternative Alignment - 1 forest land Proposed for Diversion is less than the Alternative -2 hence we have selected the Route-1
2	Alternative Route 02 (Alignment Marked in Purple Color)	1	1310	7.25	9497	0.9497 Hectare	In Alternative Alignment – 2 forest land Proposed for Diversion is More than the Alternative -1 hence we have rejected the Route-2

Note : No other Alternative is feasible except above mentioned 2 alignment's due to hilly Area

(अशोक रगनानी) अधिशाबी अभियन्ता सा.नि.वि. जिला खण्ड. अजमेर

Signature of User Agency Office Seal

Place: Ajmer Date: 17/04/2018